
NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2112025  Indoor National Championships

Morgan Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion OGOREUC, JACK
Grove City, PA

396  -  30

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place LYONS, IAN
STRASBURG, PA

394  -  26

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place HOLLEBECK, CASEY
MARATHON, WI

394  -  24

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal392  -  201 BERNIER, KATHERINE   -   MONROE, CT

Silver Tone Medal391  -  252 COYER, ZEKE   -   FRANKLIN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal389  -  243 BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA

Bronze Tone Medal387  -  194 TURNER, CHRISTIAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT

Bronze Tone Medal385  -  225 KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal391  -  221 TALBOTT, HANNAH   -   DANBURY, CT

Silver Tone Medal391  -  202 MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA

Bronze Tone Medal389  -  223 COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal389  -  154 GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA

Bronze Tone Medal3885 OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal392  -  251 DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA

Silver Tone Medal390  -  252 RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA

Bronze Tone Medal383  -  163 KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND

Bronze Tone Medal376  -  134 LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND

Bronze Tone Medal367  -  95 MACHOWSKI, SHELBY   -   WILBRAHAM, MA

Competitor Ranking by Category 211 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 40 - Entries

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 396  -  30JUNIOR1. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 394  -  26JUNIOR2. 0

HOLLEBECK, CASEY   -   MARATHON, WI 394  -  24JUNIOR3. 0

BERNIER, KATHERINE   -   MONROE, CT 392  -  20JUNIOR4. 0

COYER, ZEKE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 391  -  25JUNIOR5. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 389  -  24JUNIOR6. 0

TURNER, CHRISTIAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 387  -  19JUNIOR7. 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 385  -  22JUNIOR8. 0

BEHNKE, ANNA   -   Black Creek, WI 385  -  19JUNIOR9. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 385  -  17JUNIOR10. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 384  -  16JUNIOR11. 0

CHOI, JULIA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 382  -  17JUNIOR12. 0

LI, ZEYI   -   SUFFIELD, CT 381  -  17JUNIOR13. 0

KLEIN, TRISTAN   -   BISMARCK, ND 381  -  14JUNIOR14. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 380JUNIOR15. 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 379  -  19JUNIOR16. 0

VENKAT, VAISHNAVI   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 378  -  17JUNIOR17. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 377  -  17JUNIOR18. 0

PETERSON, GAVIN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 377  -  11JUNIOR19. 0

BEATTIE, CHASE   -   NORTH STONINGTON, CT 370  -  7JUNIOR20. 0

QUINBY, ABIGAIL   -   WINDSOR, CT 369  -  9JUNIOR21. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/22/2025 16:26:14



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 211 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 40 - Entries

HOCK, RACHEL   -   DE PERE, WI 367  -  11JUNIOR22. 0

LOOMIS, ADDISON   -   Warren, OH 367JUNIOR23. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 365  -  9JUNIOR24. 0

OKUMA, YUKA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 362  -  14JUNIOR25. 0

HILGENBERG, BENNETT   -   NEW YORK, NY 362  -  3JUNIOR26. 0

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 361  -  9JUNIOR27. 0

YAN, KRISTIAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 358  -  10JUNIOR28. 0

GURCHIK, LOGAN   -   UNCASVILLE, CT 354  -  11JUNIOR29. 0

KUBAYASHI, N   -   SUFFIELD, CT 349  -  12JUNIOR30. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 348JUNIOR31. 0

BROWN, KANANI   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 346  -  6JUNIOR32. 0

ZYDYK, BROOKLYNN   -   WARREN, OH 344JUNIOR33. 0

TROTOCHAUD, AARON   -   OAKDALE, CT 343  -  6JUNIOR34. 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 342  -  4JUNIOR35. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 330  -  7JUNIOR36. 0

EICHENSEHR, MAX   -   ESSEX, CT 321  -  4JUNIOR37. 0

TOWNE, TRAVIS   -   WARREN, OH 320JUNIOR38. 0

JANUSZEWSKI, COLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 315  -  1JUNIOR39. 0

RAMSEY, RILEIGH   -   WARREN, OH 315JUNIOR40. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 129 - Entries

TALBOTT, HANNAH   -   DANBURY, CT 391  -  22INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 391  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 389  -  22INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 387  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

THOMAS, PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 386  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

MCCANN, JAKE   -   MEDORA, ND 386  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 385  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 384  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 382  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

HU, XIMWAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 381  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 381  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 381  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

OSTERMAN, ELIZABETH   -   DUBOIS, PA 381  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

SZYDEL, ISIAH   -   CURTIS, WI 379  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

MILLER, KATERI   -   DARIEN, CT 379  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 378  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 378  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

BEASLEY, LUKE   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 377  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 377  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

SULLIVAN, MAEVE   -   SOUTH SALEM, NY 377  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 376  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 376  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 211 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 129 - Entries

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 376  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

BAKLE, ABIGAIL   -   RIDGEFIELD, CT 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 375  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 375  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

LEE, YEJUN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 375  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

BECK, JAKOB   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 374  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 373  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

ANNICELLI, ANTONIO   -   NORWICH, CT 373  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

JOSE, SERAH   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 371  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

SZYDEL, MAGGIE   -   CURTIS, WI 370  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

FANG, ZEHAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 369  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

TOWNSEND, THEODORE   -   LINCOLN, ND 369  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN   -   FEEDING HILLS, MA 367  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 367  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JAREVATHANAVITYA, DALIDA   -   SUFFIELD, CT 366  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

CROSS, ADAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 365  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

LE, HAN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 365  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

HE, DAVID   -   TROY, MI 365  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

SNOW, TREVOR   -   CLINTON, CT 365  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

ROPER, LOGAN   -   NORTH HUNTINGDON, PA 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

JOSE, ALINA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 363  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

LEE, HARAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 362  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

KNAUP, BEAU   -   BISMARK, ND 359  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

DESROSIERS, MILES   -   HAMPDEN, MA 359  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

ORLICH, NATALIE   -   PORTLAND, CT 359  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

WANG, ZHINAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 358  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 356  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

THOMAS, PARKER   -   IRWIN, PA 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

SEMRAV, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 354  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

KRATIMENOS, NIKOS   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 353  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

BICKFORD, WILLIAM   -   OAKLAND, ME 352  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

MARR, BRADY   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 351  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

DIMAURO, ENZO   -   DURHAM, CT 349  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

WYSOK, ETHAN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 349  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 348  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

ROZENBLIT, LILY   -   NEW HAVEN, CT 347  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

BAE, SEOYEON   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 346  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

BURGESS, COLT   -   Jewett City, CT 346  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PRINZ, Z   -   GRAY, ME 345  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

ROY, COLIN   -   MIDDLE HADDAM, CT 345  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

LARSON, BRAEDON   -   EAST HADDAM, CT 343  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

SINGH, ANSHIKA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 343  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 211 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 129 - Entries

WOLFE, JOHN PAUL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 343  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

DECHAMBEAU, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 343  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 343  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DARIA, FRANCESCO   -   NEWHAVEN, CT 342  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

LENOX, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 342  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

KARBER, ALEXANDER   -   HIGGANUM, CT 341  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 340  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 338  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

CLAVATON, MIKO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 338  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

SILVA, DAVID   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 338  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

PARRIS, ELLA   -   CANFIELD, OH 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

GRABINSKI, EMILY   -   EMMAUS, PA 337  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

ENGLEMAN, CORBIN   -   COLCHESTER, CT 335  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

WOODWARD, LILIEN   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 334  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY   -   MADISON, CT 329  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

ISZLER, CASH   -   BISMARCK, ND 328  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

TILLMAN, OPHILIA   -   GROTON, CT 328  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

KAMINSKI, MASON   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 327  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

DEMATTEO, LUCAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 327  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

LITZINGER, REESE   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 325  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

COOLEY, BENTLEY   -   MEDFORD, WI 324  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

KINABE, DINA   -   SPRINGFIELD, MA 324  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

DECORE, MCKENNA   -   MONTVILLE, CT 323  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

IMRAM, M   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 322  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

MARTINS, JENNA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 310  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

RASCHILLA, JOSHUA   -   EAST LONG MEADOW, MA 310  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 309  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

KALINCHECK, QUINCY   -   DURHAM, CT 309  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

DANIELS, DANTE   -   CROMWELL, CT 307  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

STAMP, GAVIN   -   Niles, OH 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN   -   SOUTH WINSDOR, CT 302  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

HOLMES, EVAN   -   Lewiston, ME 294  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

MCKEE, HUNTER   -   WARREN, OH 294INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

PETERSON, KARISMA   -   WARREN, OH 293INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

KLEMM, WYATT   -   GREEN BAY, WI 288  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 278  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 272  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE   -   OXFORD, CT 266  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

NEJEDLO, LIAM   -   De Pere, WI 264  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHROP, ME 260  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

HANSEN, JACOB   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 255  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

EVANS, JORDAN   -   GUILFORD, CT 254INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

BOWSER, DOMINIC   -   WARREN, OH 250INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

FILUSH, AIDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 234INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 211 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 129 - Entries

HICKS, DAVID   -   GUILFORD, CT 232  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

CINQUE, AALIYAH   -   CROMWELL, CT 218  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

GIANOUTSOS, LAYLA   -   WARREN, OH 218INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

METELA, ANDREW   -   WARREN, OH 201INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

CATANIA, LUKE   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 190  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

BOWE, AYDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 42 - Entries

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 392  -  25SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 390  -  25SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 383  -  16SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 376  -  13SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

MACHOWSKI, SHELBY   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 367  -  9SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 366  -  16SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

SCALIA, HAILEY   -   MADISON, CT 366  -  10SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 363  -  11SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT 362  -  10SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

REILLY, MAKENZIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 358  -  8SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

LIU, JIANXING   -   SUFFIELD, CT 357  -  10SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

MCCANN, LUKE   -   MEDORA, ND 349  -  8SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

HORNING, ELI   -   CHESHIRE, CT 343  -  10SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

HILLIER, LANDEN   -   WESTMORELAND CITY, PA 342SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

HARTL, AUTUMN   -   MEDFORD, WI 338  -  7SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 337  -  6SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

FIELDS, JAKE   -   FARMINGTON, MN 336  -  2SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 331SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

SHEEHAN, JOHN   -   SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT 319  -  5SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

BENGSTON, DAVID   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 313  -  9SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

ETHIER, PAUL   -   SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT 312  -  2SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

MCCASLIN, NOAH   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 308  -  3SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

HOFFMAN, WYATT   -   GUILFORD, CT 307  -  2SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

ACKERMAN, VINCENT   -   Higganum, CT 306  -  1SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

MCHUGH, JAMES DANIEL   -   IRWIN, PA 302SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN 299  -  5SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

CUOZZO, NICHOLAS   -   NORTHFORD, CT 296  -  6SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 289  -  4SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

PARADISO, DOMINIC   -   MADISON, CT 284  -  9SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

NEILY, TRAVIS   -   GORHAM, ME 284  -  3SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME 283  -  6SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 282  -  3SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

FITZGERALD, TYLER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 280  -  4SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN 273  -  6SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 271  -  1SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

PUSZ, DALE   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 268  -  2SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

KLEMM, WESLEY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 262  -  3SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

CARRIERE, ASHER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 246  -  1SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

BARRY, NICHOLAS   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 211SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN 206  -  1SUB-JUNIOR40. 0
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DANIELS, DARIA   -   CROMWELL, CT 177  -  1SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

BICKFORD, BENJAMIN   -   OAKLAND, ME 170SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 211 - Entries

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 396  -  30JUNIOR1. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 394  -  26JUNIOR2. 0

HOLLEBECK, CASEY   -   MARATHON, WI 394  -  24JUNIOR3. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 392  -  25SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

BERNIER, KATHERINE   -   MONROE, CT 392  -  20JUNIOR5. 0

COYER, ZEKE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 391  -  25JUNIOR6. 0

TALBOTT, HANNAH   -   DANBURY, CT 391  -  22INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 391  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 390  -  25SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 389  -  24JUNIOR10. 0

COYER, ELLIE   -   FRANKLIN, PA 389  -  22INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 387  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

TURNER, CHRISTIAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 387  -  19JUNIOR15. 0

THOMAS, PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 386  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

MCCANN, JAKE   -   MEDORA, ND 386  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 385  -  22JUNIOR18. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 385  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

BEHNKE, ANNA   -   Black Creek, WI 385  -  19JUNIOR20. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 385  -  17JUNIOR21. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 384  -  16JUNIOR22. 0

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 384  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 383  -  16SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 382  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

CHOI, JULIA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 382  -  17JUNIOR27. 0

LI, ZEYI   -   SUFFIELD, CT 381  -  17JUNIOR28. 0

HU, XIMWAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 381  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

KLEIN, TRISTAN   -   BISMARCK, ND 381  -  14JUNIOR30. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 381  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 381  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

OSTERMAN, ELIZABETH   -   DUBOIS, PA 381  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 380JUNIOR35. 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 379  -  19JUNIOR36. 0

SZYDEL, ISIAH   -   CURTIS, WI 379  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

MILLER, KATERI   -   DARIEN, CT 379  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 379INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 378  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

VENKAT, VAISHNAVI   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 378  -  17JUNIOR41. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 378  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 377  -  17JUNIOR43. 0

BEASLEY, LUKE   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 377  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 377  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

PETERSON, GAVIN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 377  -  11JUNIOR46. 0
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SULLIVAN, MAEVE   -   SOUTH SALEM, NY 377  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 376  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 376  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 376  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 376  -  13SUB-JUNIOR 0

BAKLE, ABIGAIL   -   RIDGEFIELD, CT 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 375  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 375  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

LEE, YEJUN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 375  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

BECK, JAKOB   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 374  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 373  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

ANNICELLI, ANTONIO   -   NORWICH, CT 373  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

JOSE, SERAH   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 371  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

SZYDEL, MAGGIE   -   CURTIS, WI 370  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

BEATTIE, CHASE   -   NORTH STONINGTON, CT 370  -  7JUNIOR62. 0

FANG, ZEHAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 369  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

TOWNSEND, THEODORE   -   LINCOLN, ND 369  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

QUINBY, ABIGAIL   -   WINDSOR, CT 369  -  9JUNIOR65. 0

SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN   -   FEEDING HILLS, MA 367  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

HOCK, RACHEL   -   DE PERE, WI 367  -  11JUNIOR67. 0

MACHOWSKI, SHELBY   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 367  -  9SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 367  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN   -   ORWELL, OH 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LOOMIS, ADDISON   -   Warren, OH 367JUNIOR 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 366  -  16SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

SCALIA, HAILEY   -   MADISON, CT 366  -  10SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

JAREVATHANAVITYA, DALIDA   -   SUFFIELD, CT 366  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 366INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

CROSS, ADAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 365  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 365  -  9JUNIOR78. 0

LE, HAN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 365  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

HE, DAVID   -   TROY, MI 365  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

SNOW, TREVOR   -   CLINTON, CT 365  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

ROPER, LOGAN   -   NORTH HUNTINGDON, PA 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 363  -  11SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

JOSE, ALINA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 363  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 363INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

OKUMA, YUKA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 362  -  14JUNIOR86. 0

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT 362  -  10SUB-JUNIOR87. 0

HILGENBERG, BENNETT   -   NEW YORK, NY 362  -  3JUNIOR88. 0

LEE, HARAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 362  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 361  -  9JUNIOR90. 0

KNAUP, BEAU   -   BISMARK, ND 359  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

DESROSIERS, MILES   -   HAMPDEN, MA 359  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

ORLICH, NATALIE   -   PORTLAND, CT 359  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

WANG, ZHINAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 358  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

YAN, KRISTIAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 358  -  10JUNIOR95. 0

REILLY, MAKENZIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 358  -  8SUB-JUNIOR96. 0

LIU, JIANXING   -   SUFFIELD, CT 357  -  10SUB-JUNIOR97. 0

WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 356  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

THOMAS, PARKER   -   IRWIN, PA 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

GURCHIK, LOGAN   -   UNCASVILLE, CT 354  -  11JUNIOR100. 0

7



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Competitors 211 - Entries

SEMRAV, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 354  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

KRATIMENOS, NIKOS   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 353  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

BICKFORD, WILLIAM   -   OAKLAND, ME 352  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

MARR, BRADY   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 351  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

KUBAYASHI, N   -   SUFFIELD, CT 349  -  12JUNIOR105. 0

DIMAURO, ENZO   -   DURHAM, CT 349  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

MCCANN, LUKE   -   MEDORA, ND 349  -  8SUB-JUNIOR 0

WYSOK, ETHAN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 349  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 348  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 348JUNIOR111. 0

ROZENBLIT, LILY   -   NEW HAVEN, CT 347  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

BROWN, KANANI   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 346  -  6JUNIOR113. 0

BAE, SEOYEON   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 346  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

BURGESS, COLT   -   Jewett City, CT 346  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PRINZ, Z   -   GRAY, ME 345  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

ROY, COLIN   -   MIDDLE HADDAM, CT 345  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

ZYDYK, BROOKLYNN   -   WARREN, OH 344JUNIOR118. 0

HORNING, ELI   -   CHESHIRE, CT 343  -  10SUB-JUNIOR119. 0

LARSON, BRAEDON   -   EAST HADDAM, CT 343  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

SINGH, ANSHIKA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 343  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

TROTOCHAUD, AARON   -   OAKDALE, CT 343  -  6JUNIOR 0

WOLFE, JOHN PAUL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 343  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

DECHAMBEAU, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 343  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 343  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DARIA, FRANCESCO   -   NEWHAVEN, CT 342  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

LENOX, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 342  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 342  -  4JUNIOR 0

HILLIER, LANDEN   -   WESTMORELAND CITY, PA 342SUB-JUNIOR129. 0

KARBER, ALEXANDER   -   HIGGANUM, CT 341  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 340  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR131. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR132. 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARTL, AUTUMN   -   MEDFORD, WI 338  -  7SUB-JUNIOR134. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 338  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

CLAVATON, MIKO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 338  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

SILVA, DAVID   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 338  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR137. 0

PARRIS, ELLA   -   CANFIELD, OH 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR138. 0

GRABINSKI, EMILY   -   EMMAUS, PA 337  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR139. 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 337  -  6SUB-JUNIOR140. 0

FIELDS, JAKE   -   FARMINGTON, MN 336  -  2SUB-JUNIOR141. 0

ENGLEMAN, CORBIN   -   COLCHESTER, CT 335  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR142. 0

WOODWARD, LILIEN   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 334  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 331SUB-JUNIOR144. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 330  -  7JUNIOR145. 0

PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY   -   MADISON, CT 329  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR146. 0

ISZLER, CASH   -   BISMARCK, ND 328  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

TILLMAN, OPHILIA   -   GROTON, CT 328  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR148. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

KAMINSKI, MASON   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 327  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

DEMATTEO, LUCAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 327  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

LITZINGER, REESE   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 325  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

COOLEY, BENTLEY   -   MEDFORD, WI 324  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR153. 0

KINABE, DINA   -   SPRINGFIELD, MA 324  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0
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DECORE, MCKENNA   -   MONTVILLE, CT 323  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR155. 0

IMRAM, M   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 322  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

EICHENSEHR, MAX   -   ESSEX, CT 321  -  4JUNIOR157. 0

MARTINS, JENNA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

TOWNE, TRAVIS   -   WARREN, OH 320JUNIOR 0

SHEEHAN, JOHN   -   SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT 319  -  5SUB-JUNIOR160. 0

JANUSZEWSKI, COLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 315  -  1JUNIOR161. 0

RAMSEY, RILEIGH   -   WARREN, OH 315JUNIOR162. 0

BENGSTON, DAVID   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 313  -  9SUB-JUNIOR163. 0

ETHIER, PAUL   -   SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT 312  -  2SUB-JUNIOR164. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 310  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

RASCHILLA, JOSHUA   -   EAST LONG MEADOW, MA 310  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 309  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

KALINCHECK, QUINCY   -   DURHAM, CT 309  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR168. 0

MCCASLIN, NOAH   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 308  -  3SUB-JUNIOR169. 0

HOFFMAN, WYATT   -   GUILFORD, CT 307  -  2SUB-JUNIOR170. 0

DANIELS, DANTE   -   CROMWELL, CT 307  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR171. 0

ACKERMAN, VINCENT   -   Higganum, CT 306  -  1SUB-JUNIOR172. 0

STAMP, GAVIN   -   Niles, OH 305INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN   -   SOUTH WINSDOR, CT 302  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0

MCHUGH, JAMES DANIEL   -   IRWIN, PA 302SUB-JUNIOR175. 0

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN 299  -  5SUB-JUNIOR176. 0

CUOZZO, NICHOLAS   -   NORTHFORD, CT 296  -  6SUB-JUNIOR177. 0

HOLMES, EVAN   -   Lewiston, ME 294  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0

MCKEE, HUNTER   -   WARREN, OH 294INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR179. 0

PETERSON, KARISMA   -   WARREN, OH 293INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 289  -  4SUB-JUNIOR181. 0

KLEMM, WYATT   -   GREEN BAY, WI 288  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

PARADISO, DOMINIC   -   MADISON, CT 284  -  9SUB-JUNIOR183. 0

NEILY, TRAVIS   -   GORHAM, ME 284  -  3SUB-JUNIOR184. 0

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME 283  -  6SUB-JUNIOR185. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 282  -  3SUB-JUNIOR186. 0

FITZGERALD, TYLER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 280  -  4SUB-JUNIOR187. 0

PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 278  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR188. 0

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN 273  -  6SUB-JUNIOR189. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 272  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 271  -  1SUB-JUNIOR191. 0

PUSZ, DALE   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 268  -  2SUB-JUNIOR192. 0

BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE   -   OXFORD, CT 266  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR193. 0

NEJEDLO, LIAM   -   De Pere, WI 264  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR194. 0

KLEMM, WESLEY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 262  -  3SUB-JUNIOR195. 0

TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHROP, ME 260  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR196. 0

HANSEN, JACOB   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 255  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

EVANS, JORDAN   -   GUILFORD, CT 254INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR198. 0

BOWSER, DOMINIC   -   WARREN, OH 250INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

CARRIERE, ASHER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 246  -  1SUB-JUNIOR200. 0

FILUSH, AIDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 234INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

HICKS, DAVID   -   GUILFORD, CT 232  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR202. 0

CINQUE, AALIYAH   -   CROMWELL, CT 218  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

GIANOUTSOS, LAYLA   -   WARREN, OH 218INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

BARRY, NICHOLAS   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 211SUB-JUNIOR205. 0

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN 206  -  1SUB-JUNIOR206. 0

METELA, ANDREW   -   WARREN, OH 201INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

CATANIA, LUKE   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 190  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR208. 0
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BOWE, AYDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR209. 0

DANIELS, DARIA   -   CROMWELL, CT 177  -  1SUB-JUNIOR210. 0

BICKFORD, BENJAMIN   -   OAKLAND, ME 170SUB-JUNIOR211. 0
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